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PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE AND SUBMISSION DEADLINES (PDC-Senate-QC-MAESD) 2021-2022   
Submission Deadlines 

 (to PDC Advisory Group)   
Program Development Committee 

(PDC) Meetings 
Senate Meetings Submission Deadline for 

Quality Council Agendas 
Deadlines for Ministry 

of Colleges and 
Universities  (MCU) 

N/A N/A Friday, September 10, 2021 (Orientation) 
2:30pm-5:00pm 

N/A N/A 
 

Monday May 15, 2021 Monday May 31, 2021 
9:00am-11:00am 

Friday, October 8, 2021 
2:30pm-5:00pm 

September 17, 2021 November 1, 2021 
 

Friday September 3, 2021 
 

Monday September 20, 2021 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday, October 29, 2021 
2:30pm-5:00pm  

October 22, 2021 

Friday October 8, 2021 
 

Friday  October 22, 2021 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday, November 12, 2021 
2:30pm-5:00pm 

October 22, 2021 January 15, 2022 
 

Monday November 1, 2021 
[Note: Last day to submit documents 

for the WINTER 2022 Calendar] 

Monday November 15, 2021 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday, December 10, 2021 
2:30pm-5:00pm  

[Note: Program changes approved in Sept-Dec are 
placed in the WINTER 2022 Calendar] 

November 19, 2021 
 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Thursday December 16, 2022 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday, January 14, 2022 
2:30pm-5:00pm 

December 8, 2021 

Tuesday January 4, 2022  Monday January 17, 2022 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday, February 11, 2022 
2:30pm-5:00pm 

January 21, 2022 
 

Tuesday February 1, 2022 Tuesday, February 15, 2022 
9:00am-11:00am 

Friday, March 11, 2022  
2:30pm-5:00pm 

February 18, 2022 April 15, 2022 
 

Friday March 4, 2022 
[Last day to submit documents for 

the SPRING 2022 Calendar] 

Friday, March 18, 2022 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday, April 8, 2022  
2:30pm-5:00pm  

[Additional Meeting Monday, April 11, 2022 *] 
[Program changes approved in Jan-April are placed in 

the SPRING 2022 Calendar] 

March 18, 2022 

Tuesday April 5, 2022 Tuesday April 19, 2022 
9:00am-11:00am 

Friday, May 13, 2022  
2:30pm-5:00pm  

April 15, 2022 May 15, 2022 

Monday May 2, 2022 
[Note: Last day to submit 

documents for the FALL 2022 
Calendar] 

Monday May 16, 2022 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday, June 10, 2022  
2:30pm-5:00pm (Convocation) 

[Program changes approved in May are placed in the 
FALL 2022 Calendar] 

May 13, 2022 


